VARIO szklo dymione 1300x2000mm

Kod:

GX1313

Podstawowe informacje

Marka:
Seria:

Rozmiary
Szerokos¢:
Wysokos¢:

Wtasciwosci
Rodzaj szkta:

Wykonczenie szkta:

Grubosc¢ szkta:
Waga / szt.:
Opakowanie:
Gwarancja:

Gelco
VARIO

1300 mm
2000 mm

Szkto dymione
Coated glass
8 mm

67.0kg

1szt.

3lata
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VARIO szkio dymione 1300x2000mm mGELCO

Karta techniczna
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GX1370 685-700
Y, GX1380 785-800
GX1390 885-900
0-15
-] GX1310 985-1000
ﬁ ﬂ & — of GX1311 1085-1100
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! / 3 -y GX1312 1185-1200
N 35 GX1313 1285-1300
GX1314 1385-1400
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MODEL A
GX1370 679
GX1380 779
GX1390 879
GX1310 979
GX1311 1079
GX1312 1179
GX1313 1279
GX1314 1379
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